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

ON SEPULVEDA 

Between Crenshaw and Hawthorne

BY OWNER» *

FA 8-7526

M-2 Acre for Lease.

On Sepulveda Blvd. 

Near Del Amo Shopping Center

Cheaper Than Buying
1-Bedroorn, $59.50
2-B«droom f $69.50 

Spacious lawns, water and garden- 
Ing paid.

Children OK

AVALON VILLAGE
Unit No. J

131 street 4 Avalon blvd. 
TE 4-3454

FURNISHED or 
UNFURNISHED

New Deluxe Apts. 
Bachelors, two and three bedrooms. 
f»lsc two bedrooms with dan and 
Pi baths.

371» w 174th St., Torrance 
Manager on premises, OA 3-J3S3

or Call 
O* 1-7734 OR 1-3301

J-BCDROOM apt., large screened-In 
porch, garage, garbage disposal, 
auto, washer and dryer. Arolv at 
U701 S. Crenshaw Blvd., Apt. 1, 
Torranca.

J BEDROOM APT. 1471 Manhat­ 
tan Beach Blvd. Disposal. Garage. 

FR 4-93I7

NEW DELUXE 1 1 ? bdrms , ocean 
view. Built-in stove. In Hermos*. 
Larta rooms & closats. 1HJ Man­ 
hattan Ava. Adults. FR f-6023

15* M, 1-bdrm. Also single, tS7 50
Mngr. Apt 7 1A?« W. 2<Wh St.

Torranca

NEW, 3-room, l bedroom and garage.
1M4 W. Mist St.,

Lomita.

US AAOD6RN 1-bedroom, bullMn 
range & oven, garbage disposal. 
75375 Prampton, Apt. No. 3, Har­ 
bor City.

LARGC 3-bedroom front apt., M. 
ra0a, laundrv room. 

DA »-«7SJ

MODERN unfurnished apt., l bed­ 
room, garbage disposal, antenna, 
wash facilities, MS per month 
13IA W. Carson, or phono DA A-BAOft

Mft-MODERN 1-bedroom apt. Dispos­ 
al. Convenient location.

DA «-M7«

17ft--7 BEDROOM unfurnished apt. 
Qaraoe. Water paid. »7? Sartor I, 
Small child OK. Call owner. 

T8 44M1

TWO-BEDROOM apt. 1 baths. $175. 
adults, no pets, on Post Ava.. for 
appointment to sea, call FA I-A3SS

J 1-BEDROOM apartments. Adults 
only. Garaga. 170. Call Eva. 1543 
W. 731th St.

TWO-BEDROOM apt.
Unfurnished 

DA 4-3ZI3

1-iEDROOM apt., unfurnished, with 
 ar«0e, ta> i lights Mid. 2334 W. 
t&th St. DA 4-4153

140.SO. NEAR NEW modern. Spacious 
1-bdrm. ant. Garaga. Adults. »'7 
Sartorl. FR. 4-3M4.

^p*rtmtnt» fer Rtnt 

(Furnished) 120

MODERN, furnished single and 1- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kltch 
en. Dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer in laundry room. 
Utilities paid, if no answer call 
DA 6-M80 or FR t-0792. Evening* 
«  weekends.

BACHEOR APT. Modern and clean. 
Has built-in breakfast nook and 
garbage disposal, stall shower, 
$67.50 per motnh. Call FA 1-3*37 
evenings or aee at 2222 Torrance 
Blvd.

BACHELORS furnished cottage. Dis­ 
posal, thermostat. Close to Thrifty 
Drug & De Slmone Market. MS In­ 
cluding all utilities. Also larger 
Bachelors cottage, $65. Inquire 513 
nata. Call for further Information. 
No. Gertrude, Redondo or call 

FR 4-3434

ATTRACTIVE 3-room apartment*with 
garage. $AS month.

Call DA 4-3077 attar 4 t».m.

WANTED lady to live in & share 
exp. Private, home. 1 adult. 1211* S 
Normandle. FA 8-7135

APARTMENTS and rooms, $18 and 
up. Children OK. 1343 W. 254th St., 
Harbor City. DA 4-«75t

HOOITU for Rent

NICE room M week. C»oae If). Trail­ 
ers, $7411 week. FA 1-4537 or FA
 -007S.

BEDROOM Private entrance. 28J3 
Gramercv. FA 8-0444 after S. OA 
4-1424 Days.

LARGE sleeping room. Prfvate b«th. 
Close to transportation. 

DA. 3-2877

Rentals, Commercial 129

NO RECESSION 
Park Hotel

1305 Post Ave.
We serve FREE Continen­ 
tal BREAKFAST to our ten­ 
ants.

FREE TV
Phone for reservation*

FA 8-9791
£ent«U, Miscellaneous 131

MIDDLE-AGE lady wtahes to inert 
 pt. with same.

U701 5. Crenshaw, Apt. 1

FOR SALE Houses, houses end
apartments, to be moved on vour
lot. 100% financing. Information.

Call 0< 4-SeM

'rura 11*

ANTIQUE 
AUCTION

Thursday, July 31 
7:30 p.m.

Consignments Received 
Daily, 9 A.M. to a P.M.

Leonard's Auction
Leonard Burleson Auctioneer

1311 W. Carson
Torrance

FA 8-2602

Repossessed
NEW AND USED
Your Entire Furniture

Needs et 
ROCK BOTTOM PRICES

On Easy Credit Terms 
Stoves, refrigerators, bedroom set*, 
living room sets, rugs, washers, 
chasts, mattresses etc. Ooen week, 
days til 9 p.m. Closed Sunday.
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